Gas spring guide
TECHNICAL INFORMATION Article nr: 87578015-S-9804
Januari 2000
REAL-chair
Brand Model/type Article number Load Identification mark Stroke Mercado article nr Replaced by
Suspa 17-1 01700931 F 200 N Marked 2 + blue label 200 mm 801028
Suspa 17-1 01700930 F 200 N Marked 2 + yellow label 140 mm 801040
Suspa 17-1 01701135 B 350 N Marked 1 + yellow label 200 mm 801024
Suspa 17-1 01701192 B 350 N Marked 1 + yellow label 140 mm 801036
Suspa 17-1 01700298 F 450 N Marked 5 + red label 200 mm 801032
Suspa 17-1 450 N Marked 5 + red label 140 mm 801044
Gas spring for seat height adjustment for chairs before 960601
Brand Model/type Article number Load Identification mark Stroke Mercado article nr Replaced by
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960091 200 N 70520060-200N 200 mm 801029
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960089 A 200 N 70520061-200N 140 mm 801041
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960075 350 N 70520050-350N 200 mm 801025
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960076 A 350 N 70520051-350N 140 mm 801037
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960088 A 450 N 70520070-450N 200 mm 801033
Suspa 419-50-17-04 41960090 450 N 70520071-450N 140 mm 801041
Gas spring for seat height adjustment for REAL 9000-chairs
Brand Model/type Article number Load Identification mark Stroke Mercado article nr Replaced by
Verin SA HY1 028 00171 250 N Hole distance 180-226 46 mm 801145
Verin SA HY1 028 50288 200 N Hole distance 180-226 46 mm 801146